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200111130004
89591

11/13/2001
10:11:14

WHITLOCK
BILLIE JEAN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
TOWN OF
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

200111200005
01631

11/20/2001
09:29:03

UNITED
STATES NAVY

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

WHITE,
JEFFERY
SCOTT

200111200005
01631

11/20/2001
09:29:03

WHITE
JEFFERY
SCOTT

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES NAVY

200111130004
89591

11/13/2001
10:11:14

VINCENT
TOWN OF
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WHITLOCK,
BILLIE JEAN

200111150004
95031

11/15/2001
09:41:46

UNITED
STATES NAVY

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

TALBOTT, JON
THOMAS

200111050004
74131

11/05/2001
08:35:04

DEAN BENNY OATHS OF
OFFICE

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
& RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 4

200111050004
74131

11/05/2001
08:35:04

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
& RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 4

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DEAN, BENNY

200111150004
95031

11/15/2001
09:41:46

TALBOTT JON
THOMAS

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES NAVY


