Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/11; Index Type= Misc.  Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111130004 89591	11/13/2001 10:11:14	WHITLOCK BILLIE JEAN		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT TOWN OF HOUSING AUTHORITY						
200111200005 01631	11/20/2001 09:29:03	UNITED STATES NAVY		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	WHITE, JEFFERY SCOTT						
200111200005 01631	11/20/2001 09:29:03	WHITE JEFFERY SCOTT		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES NAVY						
200111130004 89591	11/13/2001 10:11:14	VINCENT TOWN OF HOUSING AUTHORITY		OATHS OF OFFICE	WHITLOCK, BILLIE JEAN						
200111150004 95031	11/15/2001 09:41:46	UNITED STATES NAVY		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	TALBOTT, JON THOMAS						
200111050004 74131	11/05/2001 08:35:04	DEAN BENNY		OATHS OF OFFICE	WEST SHELBY FIRE & RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 4						
200111050004 74131	11/05/2001 08:35:04	WEST SHELBY FIRE & RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 4		OATHS OF OFFICE	DEAN, BENNY						
200111150004 95031	11/15/2001 09:41:46	TALBOTT JON THOMAS		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES NAVY						